Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/27/2024 10:00 AM | Install PO:
04/27/2024 04:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
04/28/2024 10:00 AM | Strike Audrey Irma Pavilion
Description
Main Room

Off White Chiffon Stage Wall Drape - 16'H x 60'L
WITH Valance and exits on either side for fire marshal

Custom Made Stage Backdrop

Size quoted is 24'W x 8'H
Front panels in off white
Backing in light blue

Dining Chairs - Aspen White Wood w, White Linen
18"X 21" X 32'H

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White
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Barstools - Monaco - White

204K 1 &N IXWBall N al X 47Hal N ak SEAT DIMENSION 194K N aixXi
204l N ak Seat Height 28"

Bars - New York 6'L - Sage Frame
i “l Bar - New York - Folding 6' - Channeled Giselle Ivory

Frame is BEHR: Green meets Blue
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Athens - White & Gold W/ Wood Shelves
6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE

Cocktails

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
18" X 21" X 32'H

Santa Fe Bar 12'L - TBD Colors

(2) Corners + (2) 6' Center Sections
PLUS (1) 8'L stand Alone

FRAME: Sage Green
INSERT: Off White
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Qtty

102

145

18

32

IN-0007082

A GOOD AFFAIR

1131 EAST MAIN STREET SUITE
200

TUSTIN, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total
$1,550.00 T $1,550.00
$8,250.00 T $8,250.00

$25.00 T $2,550.00
$25.00 T $3,625.00
$25.00 T $450.00
$850.00 T $1,700.00
$185.00 T $370.00
Total Main Room $18,495.00
$25.00 T $800.00
$2,500.00 T $2,500.00
710f2



Description

Barback - Athens - White & Gold W/ Wood Shelves
6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Supplies: Onsite

Certificates: Flame Proofing

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $185.00

Total Cocktails

8 $500.00
8 $350.00
3 $450.00
3 $65.00
1 $350.00
1 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$370.00

$3,670.00

$4,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,350.00
$195.00
$350.00

$150.00

$22,165.00
$8,845.00
$1,329.90
$664.95
$2,252.45
($0.00)
$35,257.30
($35,257.30)
$0.00
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